
CSS School term and holiday dates for 2022/2023

Autumn Term Dates

• Non-school days: 5 & 6 September, 28 November

• Wednesday 7 September – Friday 21 October 2022

• Monday 7 November – Friday 16 December 2022

• Half Term - 24 October to 4 November

Spring Term Dates

• Non-school days: 6 January

• Monday 9 January - Friday 10 February 2023

• Monday 20 February - Friday 31 March 2023

• Half Term - 13 to 17 February

Summer Term Dates

• Non-school days: 17 April, 1 May (BH), *8 May (additional BH), 5 June

• Tuesday 18 April - Friday 26 May 2023

• Tuesday 6 June – Wednesday 12 July 2023

• Half Term - 29 May to 2nd June

Please note that Kindergarten children have a staggered start in September, and finish the autumn and
summer terms the day before the rest of the school (15 December and 11 July).


